
D A
TE

L O C A
TION VENUE PERSONNEL

1
06 / 
17 / 
83

Chicag
o, IL

Filmmak
ers

Daniel Burke, Thymme Jones, 
Chris Block, Ross Feller, Jef 
Bek

2
02 / 
05 / 
84

Chicag
o, IL

C u b b y 
Bear

Daniel Burke, Thymme Jones, 
Chris Block, Ross Feller, Jef 
Bek

3 03 / 
24 / 
84

Chicag
o, IL

W P A 
Gallery

Daniel Burke, Thymme Jones, 
Chris Block, Ross Feller, Jef 
Bek

4 05 / 
04 / 
86

Chicag
o, IL

P a r k 
West

Daniel Burke, Mark Klein, Mark 
Sorensen, Mitch Enderle

5
05 / 
21 / 
86

Chicag
o, IL

G B U 
Gallery

Daniel Burke, Mark Klein, Mark 
Sorensen

6
01 / 
24 / 
87

Chicag
o, IL

N A B 
Gallery

Daniel Burke, Mark Klein, Mark 
Sorensen, Chris Block, James 
Johnson

7
06 / 
05 / 
87

Evanst
on, IL

F r i d a y 
C l u b 
(cable)

Daniel Burke, Mark Klein, Mark 
Sorensen, Mitch Enderle, Chris 
Block

8
06 / 
15 / 
87

Chicag
o, IL

Limeligh
t

Daniel Burke, Mark Klein, Mark 
Sorensen, Mitch Enderle

9
06 / 
25 / 
87

Chicag
o, IL

W Z R D 
(radio)

Daniel Burke, Mark Klein, Mark 
Sorensen, Mitch Enderle, Chris 
Block

1
0

07 / 
17 / 
87

Chicag
o, IL Igloo Daniel Burke, Mark Klein, Mark 

Sorensen, Mitch Enderle

1
1

07 / 
21 / 
87

DeKal
b, IL

Norther
n Illinois 
Univ.

Daniel Burke, Thymme Jones, 
Chris Block

1
2

09 / 
25 / 
87

Chicag
o, IL

L i n k s 
Hall

Daniel Burke, Mark Klein, Mark 
Sorensen, Mitch Enderle, Chris 
Block

1
3

10 / 
10 / 
87

Chicag
o, IL

Batterie
s N o t 
Include
d

Daniel Burke, Mitch Enderle
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